Model Number
Nominal
Diagonal
Overall
Length (A)
Viewable
Width (A1)
Overall
Height (B)
Viewable
Height (B1)
Frame Width
(C)
Frame Depth
(D)
PFS84HW 84" (16:9) 80.3 73.2 48.2 41.1 3.5 1.6
PFS92HW 92" (16:9) 87.4 80.3 52.2 45.1 3.5 1.6
PFS100HW 100"(16:9) 94.3 87.2 56.1 49.0 3.5 1.6
PFS106HW 106"(16:9) 99.6 92.5 59.1 52.0 3.5 1.6
PFS110HW 110"(16:9) 103.1 96.1 61.2 54.1 3.5 1.6
PFS135HW 135"(16:9) 124.8 117.7 73.2 66.1 3.5 1.6
PFS150HW 150"(16:9) 137.8 130.7 80.6 73.5 3.5 1.6
PFS84HW 84" (16:9) 2040 1859 1224 1044 89 41
PFS92HW 92" (16:9) 2220 2040 1326 1146 89 41
PFS100HW 96"(2.35:1) 2394 2214 1425 1245 90 40
PFS106HW 103"(2.35:1) 2530 2350 1500 1320 90 40